
DATE DE FIN DU
LOCATIFS

CONCERNÉS
CONDITIONS POURCENTAGEAU

PROMOTIONS SAISON 2026

www.lagarennedordogne.fr

Jusqu’à 3 mois à l’avance

01/01/2026 03/07/2026
29/08/2026

01/01/2026

31/12/2026

03/07/2026
29/08/2026 31/12/2026

Tous

3 nuits minimum

7 nuits minimum

-15 %

-20%

03/02/2026 04/07/2026 31/07/2026
22/08/2026 28/08/2026

Tous 7 nuits minimum -10 %


