

PROMOTIONS SAISON 2026

DATE DE FIN	DU	AU	LOCATIFS CONCERNÉS	CONDITIONS	POURCENTAGE
Jusqu'à 3 mois à l'avance	01/01/2026 29/08/2026	03/07/2026 31/12/2026	Tous	3 nuits minimum	-15 %
	01/01/2026 29/08/2026	03/07/2026 31/12/2026		7 nuits minimum	-20%
03/02/2026	04/07/2026 22/08/2026	31/07/2026 28/08/2026	Tous	7 nuits minimum	-10 %

www.lagarenne-dordogne.fr